
towards Castlefield
via Town Centre & Desborough Castle

Mondays to Fridays except Public Holidays

Totteridge Tyzack Road 0610 0630 0650 0705 0720 0735 0750 05 20 35 50 1805 1835 1905 1935 2005 2105 2205 2305

Bowerdean Crossroads 0615 0635 0655 0710 0725 0740 0755 10 25 40 55 1810 1840 1910 1940 2010 2110 2210 2310

High Wycombe Bus Station  arrive 0623 0643 0703 0718 0733 0748 0803 18 33 48 03 1818 1848 1918 1948 2018 2118 2218 2318

High Wycombe Bus Station bay 13  depart 0628 0648 0708 0723 0738 0753 0808 23 38 53 08 1823 1853 1923 1953 2023 2123 2223 2323

Desborough Castle Whitelands Road 0634 0654 0714 0729 0744 0759 0814 29 44 59 14 1829 1859 1929 1959 2029 2129 2229 2329

Castlefield The Jolly Bodger 0638 0658 0718 0733 0748 0803 0818 33 48 03 18 1833 1903 1933 2003 2033 2133 2233 2333

Desborough Castle Copyground Lane 0644 0704 0724 0739 0754 0809 0824 39 54 09 24 1839 1909 1939 2009 2039 2139 2239 2339
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en
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t
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til

valid from 28valid from 28thth July 2024 July 2024

Saturdays

Totteridge Tyzack Road 0630 0650 0710 0730 0750 0810 0830 0850 0905 0920 0935 50 05 20 35 1650 1710 1730 1750

Bowerdean Crossroads 0635 0655 0715 0735 0755 0815 0835 0855 0910 0925 0940 55 10 25 40 1655 1715 1735 1755

High Wycombe Bus Station  arrive 0643 0703 0723 0743 0803 0823 0843 0903 0918 0933 0948 03 18 33 48 1703 1723 1743 1803

High Wycombe Bus Station bay 13  depart 0648 0708 0728 0748 0808 0828 0848 0908 0923 0938 0953 08 23 38 53 1708 1728 1748 1808

Desborough Castle Whitelands Road 0654 0714 0734 0754 0814 0834 0854 0914 0929 0944 0959 14 29 44 59 1714 1734 1754 1814

Castlefield The Jolly Bodger 0658 0718 0738 0758 0818 0838 0858 0918 0933 0948 1003 18 33 48 03 1718 1738 1758 1818

Desborough Castle Copyground Lane 0704 0724 0744 0804 0824 0844 0904 0924 0939 0954 1009 24 39 54 09 1724 1744 1804 1824
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Totteridge Tyzack Road 0735 0805 0835 05 35 1905 1935 2005

Bowerdean Crossroads 0740 0810 0840 10 40 1910 1940 2010

High Wycombe Bus Station  arrive 0748 0818 0848 18 48 1918 1948 2018

High Wycombe Bus Station bay 13  depart 0753 0823 0853 23 53 1923 1953 2023

Desborough Castle Whitelands Road 0759 0829 0859 29 59 1929 1959 2029

Castlefield The Jolly Bodger 0803 0833 0903 33 03 1933 2003 2033

Desborough Castle Copyground Lane 0809 0839 0909 39 09 1939 2009 2039
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Sundays and most Public Holidays

33

Totteridge Tyzack Road 1810 1835 1905 1935 2005 2105 2205 2305

Bowerdean Crossroads 1815 1840 1910 1940 2010 2110 2210 2310

High Wycombe Bus Station  arrive 1823 1848 1918 1948 2018 2118 2218 2318

High Wycombe Bus Station bay 13  depart 1828 1853 1923 1953 2023 2123 2223 2323

Desborough Castle Whitelands Road 1834 1859 1929 1959 2029 2129 2229 2329

Castlefield The Jolly Bodger 1838 1903 1933 2003 2033 2133 2233 2333

Desborough Castle Copyground Lane 1844 1909 1939 2009 2039 2139 2239 2339



towards Totteridge
via Town Centre & Bowerdean

Mondays to Fridays except Public Holidays

Desborough Castle Whitelands Road 0604 0634 0654 0714 0729 0744 59 14 29 44 1759 1829 1859 1929 1959 2029 2129 2229

Castlefield The Jolly Bodger 0608 0638 0658 0718 0733 0748 03 18 33 48 1803 1833 1903 1933 2003 2033 2133 2233

Desborough Castle Copyground Lane 0614 0644 0704 0724 0739 0754 09 24 39 54 1809 1839 1909 1939 2009 2039 2139 2239

High Wycombe Bus Station  arrive 0619 0649 0709 0729 0744 0759 14 29 44 59 1814 1844 1914 1944 2014 2044 2144 2244

High Wycombe Bus Station bay 4  depart 0623 0653 0713 0733 0748 0803 18 33 48 03 1818 1848 1918 1948 2018 2048 2148 2248

Bowerdean Crossroads 0631 0701 0721 0741 0756 0811 26 41 56 11 1826 1856 1926 1956 2026 2056 2156 2256

Totteridge Tyzack Road 0638 0708 0728 0748 0803 0818 33 48 03 18 1833 1903 1933 2003 2033 2103 2203 2303

th
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un
til

valid from 28valid from 28thth July 2024 July 2024

Saturdays

Desborough Castle Whitelands Road 0604 0634 0654 0714 0734 0754 0814 0834 0854 0914 0929 0944 59 14 29 44 1659 1714 1734

Castlefield The Jolly Bodger 0608 0638 0658 0718 0738 0758 0818 0838 0858 0918 0933 0948 03 18 33 48 1703 1718 1738

Desborough Castle Copyground Lane 0614 0644 0704 0724 0744 0804 0824 0844 0904 0924 0939 0954 09 24 39 54 1709 1724 1744

High Wycombe Bus Station  arrive 0619 0649 0709 0729 0749 0809 0829 0849 0909 0929 0944 0959 14 29 44 59 1714 1729 1749

High Wycombe Bus Station bay 4  depart 0623 0653 0713 0733 0753 0813 0833 0853 0913 0933 0948 1003 18 33 48 03 1718 1733 1753

Bowerdean Crossroads 0631 0701 0721 0741 0801 0821 0841 0901 0921 0941 0956 1011 26 41 56 11 1726 1741 1801

Totteridge Tyzack Road 0638 0708 0728 0748 0808 0828 0848 0908 0928 0948 1003 1018 33 48 03 18 1733 1748 1808

th
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Desborough Castle Whitelands Road 0659 0729 0759 29 59 1829 1859 1929

Castlefield The Jolly Bodger 0703 0733 0803 33 03 1833 1903 1933

Desborough Castle Copyground Lane 0709 0739 0809 39 09 1839 1909 1939

High Wycombe Bus Station  arrive 0714 0744 0814 44 14 1844 1914 1944

High Wycombe Bus Station bay 4  depart 0718 0748 0818 48 18 1848 1918 1948

Bowerdean Crossroads 0726 0756 0826 56 26 1856 1926 1956

Totteridge Tyzack Road 0733 0803 0833 03 33 1903 1933 2003
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Sundays and most Public Holidays

33

Desborough Castle Whitelands Road 1754 1834 1859 1929 1959 2029 2129 2229

Castlefield The Jolly Bodger 1758 1838 1903 1933 2003 2033 2133 2233

Desborough Castle Copyground Lane 1804 1844 1909 1939 2009 2039 2139 2239

High Wycombe Bus Station  arrive 1809 1849 1914 1944 2014 2044 2144 2244

High Wycombe Bus Station bay 4  depart 1813 1853 1918 1948 2018 2048 2148 2248

Bowerdean Crossroads 1821 1901 1926 1956 2026 2056 2156 2256

Totteridge Tyzack Road 1828 1908 1933 2003 2033 2103 2203 2303


